NSAC. AN BUANC

Rallye Mont-Blanc Morzine - ADAC Opel Electric Rally Cup

LISTE DES 11 EQUIPAGES AUTORISES A PRENDRE LE DEPART

Concurrent

Grp Voiture

ADAC OPEL

ELECTRIC RALLY CUP
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E02

E04

E08

EO3

E05

EO1

E07

E06

E09

E12

E10

OPEL ESPANA

AUTO MOTO CLUB ST VITH

NSC NORD-AALBEN E.V In ADAC

RTHB IN ADAC

KNAF TALENT FIRST TEAM HOLLAND

ROTT Anthony

MSC SCHENKENFELDEN

ADAC TEAM SUDBAYERN

CHEMNIZER AMC E.V. IM ADAC

RACB NATIONAL TEAM

AC MAIKAMMER E.V. IM ADAC

Pilote

i ESPANOL Alex
ORDRIOZOLA Borja

B} HEINDRICKS Tom
SCHMITZ Jonas

B \|ERENZ Kilian
RAITHEL Milena

B | £\VIKE Christian
GRAFE Jennifer

== KAMERMANS Fabian
MULLER Stefan

B B ROTT Anthony
ROTT Adrien

= NEULINGER Marcel
RUSHAM Jakob

B \\|TTENBECK Johannes
KUGLER Maximilian

B UNGNICKEL Arwed
VELZ Thomas

B} EERTMANS Thyrsa
DEMEESTERE Justine

B STE(TZ Simon
RHEINWALT Jochen
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